__________________________________________________
Texas Electronics, Inc.
5529 Redfield Street • Dallas, TX  75235
Tel.214.631.2490 • Fax.214.631.4218 • 800.424.5651
www.texaselectronics.com • email: info@texaselectronics.com
Complete Weather Station                                                                                                              CWS-1
Specifications
Mechanical

maintenance free.  However, you should consult each
sensor data sheet to see its required maintenance.
Ordering Information
Model #   Description
CWS-1  Complete Weather Station Package
Standard package includes the following:
Mast (w/ base and junction box)
Crossarm (w/ rain base and wind base)
TV-4AC  Wind Speed Sensor
TD-410  Wind Direction Sensor
TR-525I  Rain Gauge, 6”
TTH-1315 Temperature and Humidity Sensor
Optional Parts / Accessories
* These parts can be added to the standard package above.
Model #  Description
CWS-003 Lightning Rod
CWS-004 Solar Radiation Base
TB-2012M Barometric Pressure Sensor
SP-Lite  Solar Radiation Sensor
Specifications Cont’d
2
4
6
7
8
4-20mA Junction Box  (Optional item)
Type:  Fiberglass
Size:  10" W x 12" H x 6.5" D
Protection:  Nema 4X
Interface:  Cable glands
Connections:  Terminal strip
Electrical
Power:  10-30 VDC
Current:
<250 mA typical (<500 mA for 4-20 mA
outputs)
Check sensors for exact current consumption
Warranty:
3 year
Sensors
See individual spec sheets for each sensor.
3
9
12
13
5
1
10
11
  1- Rain Base
  2- TR-525*
  3- Crossarm
  4- SP-Lite
  5- Solar Radiation Base
  6- TD-4
  7- Lightning Rod
  8- TV-4
  9- Wind Base
10- TB-2012M
11- TTH-1315
12- Mast
13- Junction Box
Complete Weather Station (w/ optional parts / accessories)
* For a custom system, all pieces need to be ordered
individually.
Model #  Description
CWS-001 Mast (w/ base and junction box)
CWS-002 Crossarm (w/ rain base and wind base)
CWS-003 Lightning Rod
CWS-004 Solar Radiation Base
TV-4*  Wind Speed Sensor
  (Please specify exact model)